Bus

B Bus A73 Belley-Chambery Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Louis Armand — Salle Polyvalente Louis Armand — Salle Polyvalente
14 stops Monday 13:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:15
Louis Armand

Wednesday 13:15
Gare routiere

Thursday 13:15
Polygone

Friday 13:15
Chamnord
Tremblay Saturday 13:15
Technolac Sunday 13:15
Pouli

Route info
Mairie Direction: Louis Armand

o Stops: 14

Giratoire

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
Place

4 chemins : . : ) - } /
N A4l
Pt Bessey Q)} i J (/
e |
: . ! 1

Landrecin

Salle Polyvalente

516

P —— e 5

) 8 OpenStreetMap cditributors
: Chambareid

B A73 — Belley-Chambery BusViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144

Direction
Louis Armand — Boulevard du Mail

20 stops

Open route schedule

Louis Armand

Gare routiére

Polygone

Tremblay

Technolac

Pouli

Mairie

Giratoire

Place

4 chemins

Pt Bessey

Landrecin

Salle Polyvalente

pont

Mollard

Ecole

Lassignieu

ZA Coron

Ancienne Gare

Boulevard du Mail

Route schedule
Louis Armand — Boulevard du Mail

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Louis Armand
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00

16:45-18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144

Direction Route schedule

Salle Polyvalente — Lycée Monge Salle Polyvalente — Lycée Monge
14 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Salle Polyvalente

Wednesday 07:00
Landrecin

Thursday 07:00
Pt Bessey

Friday 07:00
4 chemins
Place Saturday 07:00
Giratoire Sunday 07:00
Mairie

Route info
Pouli Direction: Salle Polyvalente

Stops: 14
Technolac

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
Tremblay
Chamnord
Polygone

Gare routiére

Lycée Monge


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144

Direction Route schedule

Boulevard du Mail — Gare routiére Boulevard du Mail — Gare routiére
20 stops Monday 06:00-18:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00-18:30
Boulevard du Mail
Wednesday 06:00-18:30
Ancienne Gare
Thursday 06:00-18:30
ZA Coron
Friday 06:00-18:30
Lassignieu
Ecole Saturday 06:00-18:30
Mollard Sunday 06:00-18:30
pont
Route info
Salle Polyvalente Direction: Boulevard du Mail
. Stops: 20
Landrecin
Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
Pt Bessey
4 chemins
Place
Giratoire
Mairie
Pouli
Technolac
Tremblay
Chamnord
Polygone

Gare routiére


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144

Direction

Salle Polyvalente — Lycée Pb

3 stops

Open route schedule

Salle Polyvalente

pont

Lycée Pb

Route schedule
Salle Polyvalente — Lycée Pb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Salle Polyvalente
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144

Direction Route schedule

Lycée Pb — Salle Polyvalente Lycée Pb — Salle Polyvalente
3 stops Monday 12:08-18:08
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:08-18:08
Lycée Pb
Wednesday 12:08-18:08
pont
Thursday 12:08-18:08
Salle Polyvalente
Friday 12:08-18:08
Saturday 12:08-18:08
Sunday 12:08-18:08
Route info

Direction: Lycée Pb
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144

Direction Route schedule

Salle Polyvalente — Louis Armand Salle Polyvalente — Louis Armand
14 stops Monday 07:10-07:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:10-07:50
Salle Polyvalente

Wednesday 07:10-07:50
Landrecin

Thursday 07:10-07:50
Pt Bessey

Friday 07:10-07:50
4 chemins
Place Saturday 07:10-07:50
Giratoire Sunday 07:10-07:50
Mairie

Route info
Pouli Direction: Salle Polyvalente

Stops: 14
Technolac

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Tremblay
Chamnord
Polygone

Gare routiére

Louis Armand


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144

Direction
Gare routiére — Boulevard du Mail

20 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiére

Polygone

Chamnord

Tremblay

Technolac

Pouli

Mairie

Giratoire

Place

4 chemins

Pt Bessey

Landrecin

Salle Polyvalente

pont

Mollard

Ecole

Lassignieu

ZA Coron

Ancienne Gare

Boulevard du Mail

Route schedule
Gare routiére — Boulevard du Mail

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiére
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

A73 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chambery

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A73-2139904535-3503833144

